
INSTOW PARISH COUNCIL 

MEETINGS 2010 
(Commencing at 7.30 pm -Instow Parish Hall) 

 

 
 

Thursday 21st January 2010 

 

Thursday 18th February 2010 

 

Thursday 18th March 2010 

 

Thursday 15th April 2010 
(Preceded by Annual Parish Meeting at 7 pm) 

 

Thursday 20th May 2010 
(Annual Meeting of Council) 

 

Thursday 17thJune 2010 

 

Thursday 15th July 2010 

 

Thursday 16th September 2010 

 

Thursday 21st October 2010 

 

Thursday 18th November 2010 

 

Thursday 9th December 2010 * 

(Note: - 2nd Thursday in the Month)  

 

 

 
 

 

As at 18th March 2010 

 

 

 

Instow: Time and Tide Are With Us” 


